
Sidecar Ottobiano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Sidecar - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 181 LASAGNA I. 18:47.791
Tempo gara

1 1:41.887 + 00.852 16:29:52.462  58,300

2 1:41.196 + 00.161 16:31:33.658  58,698

3 1:41.090 + 00.055 16:33:14.748  58,760

4 1:41.417 + 00.382 16:34:56.165  58,570

5 1:41.035 --------- 16:36:37.200  58,792

6 1:41.724 + 00.689 16:38:18.924  58,393

7 1:42.368 + 01.333 16:40:01.292  58,026

8 1:42.581 + 01.546 16:41:43.873  57,905

9 1:43.621 + 02.586 16:43:27.494  57,324

10 1:43.593 + 02.558 16:45:11.087  57,340

11 1:47.279 + 06.244 16:46:58.366  55,370

 Po. 2 - # 69 BERNARDINI L. + 13.937
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.915 + 03.315 16:29:56.490  56,083

2 1:43.513 + 00.913 16:31:40.003  57,384

3 1:42.600 --------- 16:33:22.603  57,895

4 1:43.595 + 01.995 16:35:06.198  57,339

5 1:43.641 + 01.041 16:36:49.839  57,313

6 1:43.307 + 00.707 16:38:33.146  57,499

7 1:43.864 + 01.264 16:40:17.010  57,190

8 1:42.907 + 00.307 16:41:59.917  57,722

9 1:43.446 + 00.846 16:43:43.363  57,421

10 1:43.170 + 00.570 16:45:26.533  57,575

11 1:45.770 + 03.170 16:47:12.303  56,160

 Po. 3 - # 68 FIORINI F. + 23.299
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.329 + 04.545 16:29:57.904  55,344

2 1:43.947 + 01.163 16:31:41.851  57,145

3 1:42.784 --------- 16:33:24.635  57,791

4 1:43.063 + 00.279 16:35:07.698  57,635

5 1:43.245 + 00.461 16:36:50.943  57,533

6 1:44.583 + 01.799 16:38:35.526  56,797

7 1:44.821 + 02.037 16:40:20.347  56,668

8 1:45.464 + 02.680 16:42:05.811  56,323

9 1:44.878 + 02.094 16:43:50.689  56,637

10 1:44.844 + 02.060 16:45:35.533  56,656

11 1:46.132 + 03.348 16:47:21.665  55,968

 Po. 4 - # 58 BALDINI L. + 1:22.609
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.626 + 03.074 16:30:01.201  53,694

2 1:49.624 + 02.072 16:31:50.825  54,185

3 1:49.936 + 02.384 16:33:40.761  54,031

4 1:49.521 + 01.969 16:35:30.282  54,236

5 1:47.552 --------- 16:37:17.834  55,229

6 1:49.808 + 02.256 16:39:07.642  54,094

7 1:51.215 + 03.663 16:40:58.857  53,410

8 1:49.945 + 02.393 16:42:48.802  54,027

9 1:52.144 + 04.592 16:44:40.946  52,968

10 1:50.188 + 02.636 16:46:31.134  53,908

11 1:49.841 + 02.289 16:48:20.975  54,078

 Po. 5 - # 88 BASILI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.521 + 04.652 16:30:18.096  46,581

2 2:02.869 --------- 16:32:20.965  48,344

3 2:04.012 + 01.143 16:34:24.977  47,899

4 2:02.881 + 00.012 16:36:27.858  48,339

5 2:03.764 + 00.895 16:38:31.622  47,995

6 2:06.788 + 03.919 16:40:38.410  46,850

7 2:03.940 + 01.071 16:42:42.350  47,926

8 2:06.437 + 03.568 16:44:48.787  46,980

9 2:04.977 + 02.108 16:46:53.764  47,529

10 2:06.044 + 03.175 16:48:59.808  47,126

Fastest lap: 1:41.035
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